UT-Southwestern Family Medicine
Parkland Family Medicine Clinic
5920 Forest Park Rd., Suite 651

Group 1 - Applicant 1

Interview Schedule
Tuesday
(Date of Interview)

Medical School

7:45-8:10

8:10-8:40

8:40-8:50

8:50-9:15

9:15-9:40

9:40-10:05

10:05-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-12:20

12:20-1:20

Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Break

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Break
Campus & Clinic Tour

Lunch

Faculty, Residents & Staff
Room 658 — Residency Conference Room

Program Director or other Faculty
Program Coordinator

Interviewer A
Room »??

Interviewer B
Room »??

Interviewer C
Room »??

Interviewer D
Room »??

Resident Guide

Various Faculty, Residents & Staff
Resident Conference Room

Please park in Patient/Visitor patking. Please take a ticket and you will receive a token. There is no
need to pay for parking. If you need anything, Diana’s office number is 214-648-8219 or the main
line is 214-648-1397.
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