UT-Southwestern Family Medicine Parkland Family Medicine Clinic 5920 Forest Park Rd., Suite 651 Interview Schedule Tuesday (Date of Interview)

Group 1 – Applicant 1

Medical School

7:45-8:10	Continental Breakfast	Faculty, Residents & Staff Room 658 – Residency Conference Room
8:10-8:40	Welcome	Program Director or other Faculty Program Coordinator
8:40-8:50	Break	
8:50-9:15	Interview	Interviewer A Room ???
9:15-9:40	Interview	Interviewer B Room ???
9:40-10:05	Interview	Interviewer C Room ???
10:05-10:30	Interview	Interviewer D Room ???
10:30-10:40	Break	
10:40-12:20	Campus & Clinic Tour	Resident Guide
12:20-1:20	Lunch	Various Faculty, Residents & Staff Resident Conference Room

Please park in Patient/Visitor parking. Please take a ticket and you will receive a token. There is no need to pay for parking. If you need anything, Diana's office number is 214-648-8219 or the main line is 214-648-1397.